Please include me as a donor to the Lynchburg Museum Foundation

PO Box 529

Lynchburg, VA 24505

Thank you for your generosity.

Gifts in any amount are welcome. For any gift over \$75, you will receive a family membership for one year. Please contact us at 434-455-6226 if you would consider making a planned gift or bequest. Make checks payable to Lynchburg Museum Foundation. Your gift is tax deductible and no goods or services are provided in return. The Lynchburg Museum Foundation is a 501-C-3 entity as recognized by the IRS.

Check One:		
() Monument Terrace Society	\$2,000 or more	•
() John Lynch Society	hn Lynch Society\$1,000—\$1,999 ourt House Hill Society\$500—\$999 c. Cabell Society\$250—\$499 uniel's Hill Society\$100—\$249	
() Court House Hill Society		
() Dr. Cabell Society		
() Daniel's Hill Society		
() James River Society\$10—\$99		
Amount enclosed \$		
Given in memory/honor of:		
Name and Address of person to notify		
Your Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Email Address		
Please mail this form and your contribution to	ı	
Lynchburg Museum Foundation		